
1A TO 4A 6A-32A 40A/50A/63A 80A 100A 125A

480 294 675 2710 3035 3265

1355 970 1565 6005 6405 7050

1970 1530 2360 9475 10105 11210

2480 2095 2970 12375 12870 14575

RATING (A) RATING (A)

SENSITIVITY 30MA 100MA 300MA SENSITIVITY 30MA 100MA 300MA

25A 3315 3445 3445 25A 4340 4455 4455

40A 3720 3940 3940 40A 4380 4530 4530

63A 4640 4755 4755 63A 4955 5195 5195

100 8100 8200 8200 100 8555 8700 8700

RATING DP FP RATING DP FP

40A 590 1330 25A 1710 X

63A 760 1390 40A 2615 4505

80A 970 1560 63A 3045 5110

100A 1010 1685

SINGLE DOOR DOUBLE DOOR SINGLE DOOR DOUBLE DOOR

2 WAY 825 4WAY 1625 2120 4WAY 4465 5210

3 WAY 825 6WAY 1705 2440 6WAY 5525 6490

4 WAY 825 8WAY 1965 2615 8WAY 6520 7790

6 WAY 1280 12WAY 2330 3135 12WAY 9390 11620

16WAY 2855 3965 16WAY 11450 14420

18WAY 3320 4150 18WAY X X

DP (2 MODULE)

EXORA W.E.F 01.02.2025

EXORA MCB 6KA)

SP (1 MODULE)

TP (3 MODULE)

FP (4 MODULE)

(RCCB) RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT BREAKER, IEC 61008 (ELCB)

2 POLE (2 MODULE) 4 pole (4 module)

ISOLATORS AC 22A DEVIES USED AS 

SWITCH                                                                                               

DISCONNECTOR IN ELECTRICALS 

2 WAY CENTRE OFF CHANGEOVER SWITCHES

EXORA EXORA

SPN / TPN DISTRIBUTION BOARDS 

ENCLOSURE S.P.N T.P.N



CAT NO. RANGE MRP 1 PHASE 3 PHASE

TYPE
CAPACITOR 

RANGE

CONTAC

TOR
KIT COIL

1252

(5-30A)

3030

(5-20A)
MNX9 6kVAr 1050 555 MK1 Upto14A 1070 5360

MNX12 7.5 kVAr 1210 720 MK1 11 to 18 A 1100 2300 6790

MNX18 9kVAr 1440 790 MK1 13 to 22 A 1215 9840

MNX22 12.5 kVAr 1640 885 MN-2 Upto6-10A 1750 6220

MNX25 15kVAr 1670 905 MN-2 9 to 15 A 1810

MNX32 20 kVAr 3550 2110 MN-2 14 to 23 A 1960

MNX40 20 kVAr 5510 3565 MN-2 20 to 33 A 2890

MN-2 24 to 40 A 3040

MNX50 30 kVAr 7640 3645
MN-5

MN-5

9-15 & 14-23

20 to 33 A
3600 KVAR

STD 

DUTY

HEAVY

 DUTY

HEAVY

 DUTY

ULTRA 

HEAVY

ULTRA 

HEAVY

MNX70 35 kVAr 10660 5395
MN-5

MN-5

30 to 50 A

36 to 60 A

4490           

4770

MNX80 40 kVAr 13310 7420 MN-5 45 to 75 A 5140

MNX95 65 kVAr 20150 9535 MN-5 66 to 110 A 5860

MNX110 65 kVAr 24480 13930 MN-12 28-46, 42-69 to 90-150 A        8540

MNX140 70 kVAr 31230 16740 MN-12 135-225 A 10300

MNX185 110kVAr 37130 19345 MN-12 180 to 300 A 11180

MNX 225 125kVAr 40870 22365 MN-12 270 to 450 A 14030

MNX 250 125kVAr 46070 26625

Contactor 

Type
1 NO + 1 NC 2No+2NC

MNX 300 55640 29765 11550 MNX 9 to 80 435 655

MNX 400 175kVAr 79610 44520 11550

MNX 550 250 kVAr 116920 59815 24300

MNX 650 300 kVAr 178290 92555 24300

ML 1.5 4940 2435 970

ML 2 9170 4450 1790

ML 3 13530 7865 1790

ML 4 22110 11655 3510

ML 6 34980 21560 3510

ML 12 79200 45255 7480

1930

3400

7760

PLUS GST Extra

Mail - Legrand099@gmail.com  or Whatsapp On          9920873073

4 POLE

5970.00

SENSITIVITY 30 MA 100/300 MA 30 MA 100/300 MA

2 POLE

TRIPPER

ELCB + MCB

TRIPPER ELCB + MCB

(Earth Leakage Circuit Breaker + Miniature Circuit Breaker)

Marketed in India by LARSEN & TUBRO LTD.

AMP

ADD ON AUXILLIARY CONTACT BLOCKS 

1034

MANIBHADRA ELECTRICALS PVT LTD

PRICE -LIST LARSEN & TOUBRO LTD (SWITCHGEAR)
W.E.F of 1st Feb 2025

4670.00 4565.00

5040.00 4805.00

5425.00 5175.00

6 A to 25 A

32 A to 40 A

3935.00 4080.00

4420.00 4335.00

5575.0063 A

525

3 POLE

MRP

POWER 

CONTACTORS

10-40A

10-60 A DIR

50-100 A DIR

CT/5 -10 A

RELAYS

DIRECTLY OPERATED MOUNTING

ELECTRONIC KWH METERS
RATING

5-20A

1017

Box Type 304 479 1169 1146

PLUS GST Extra

440V 1 TO 25 5 TO 15 5 to 25 20 to 25

Cylendrical 266 467508

565

1 TO 4 

CAPACITORS RATE PER KVAR



3 POLE 4 POLE 3 POLE 4 POLE
RATINGS                     

AMP
   3 POLE 4 POLE 3 POLE 4 POLE

63 A 5090 6590 5710 7610 160 A                                 8930 11400 10400 12800

100 A 5090 6590 5710 7610 200 A                                 10800 13700 12700 17200

125 A DU125D/H 6170 8160 6650 8690 250 A                                 11900 15700 14200 18800

320 A DU400N 50KA 21300 26100

63 A 400 A DU400N  50KA 21300 26100 ITEM 3 POLE 4 POLE

100 A DN1/DN2 250 2020 2680

125 A 67DDT0 2430 DN3 400 3910 5620

MG53BH 2035 DN3 630 4530 5750

MG73BH 2000

TYPE

TYPE RANGE 3 POLE 4 POLE 3 POLE 4 POLE DY 125U DN2 DIRECT 1650

100-125 20200 25000 28000 34100
DU 100D / DU 125D / 

DU 100H / DU 125H

125-160 25700 31700 29600 37300 DU 250/250C

160-200 26700 34100 30600 38400 SPREADER DN3 DIRECT 2470

200-250 30000 36100 32800 41200 DY 125U

250-320 37900 46200 41300 51100 DU 100D / DU 100H

320-400 37900 46200 41300 51100 DU 125D / DU 125H

400-500 49400 62200 53300 68800 DU 250C / DU 250

500-630 49400 62200 53300 68800

2615.00

MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS CONFIRMING TO IS 13947 (PART-2)

GIC FM1 QT / 

J648B1

DU 250 C 25KA DU 250 36KA TIMER & TIME SWITCHESDU 100D 18KA DU 100H 30KA

2480.001870.00

MCCB’s

1940.00

4 POLE
740.00

ROTARY OPERATING MECHANISM (HANDLE)

SPREADER TERMINAL

STD Breaking 

Capacity
High BreakingCapaci

RATING 

AMP'S

    (36	KA)	TYPE	-	S 	(50	KA)	TYPE	-	H

DY-125U	10KA																										

3	POLE	

DY-125U	10KA												

4	POLE	

2380

2380

3930

3190

3190

4820

Timer

DN3B-400/  

DN3-400

DN3-630

2490

1500.00

DIRECT. HANDLE DN 2 & DN 3NEW EXTENDED

2160.00

DN2-250

4060
470.00

610.00

DN2 

Extended

DN3 Extended
740.00

880.00

1490.00

1510.00

3 POLE
470.00

1930.00

D-SINE MCCB’s

Thermal Magnetic Release



CYLINDRICAL TYPE HF

SDF

RATING

FN-

Interior

(Open)

Suitable

HRC 

Fuses

FN in SS 

Encl

(with Box)

FUSE

BASE

RATING

AMPS.

Fuse

Links

32A 3030 HF 7120 RATE Open Exec. SS ENCL. 2 to 32A HF 2-32A 158.00

63A 3990 HF 8510 2240 5510 9070 185 40A 170.00

100A 7420 HNOO 13710 2340 7360 11450 2 to 63A HF 50A 380.00

125A 9620 HNOO 15550 2660 10130 14610 205 63A 440.00

160A 10350 HNOO 16300 2840 13310 18510

200A 13970 HNO 23540 3030 16170 21290 SIZE - HN 00

250A 16260 HNI 25940 3940 21530 29430 RATE

315A 19470 HNI 30120 4580 22570 30960 630.00

400A 23760 HNII 33830 5180 33230 45130 630.00

630A 39740 HN III 52800 7990 38580 52320 640.00

800A 42770 HN III 56100 13420 55810 84690 660.00

14340 99590 137120

16190 132930 SIZE - HN 0

19050 157190 800.00

19200 241820 810.00

19800 850.00

SIZE - HN I

830.00

DOL 890.00

990.00

1200.00

HP KW HP KW FASD SASD

3.0 2.5 12-20 MF1 1Phase 1860 12.5 9.3 9-14 MK-1 12800 10700 SIZE - HN II

7.5 5.5 9-15 MF1 3 Phase 2460 15.0 11.0 11-18 MK-1 12930 10800 1250.00

Upto7.5 5.5 upto 9-14 MK1 DOL 2771 15.0 11.0 13-22 MK-1 13000 10930 1290.00

7.5 5.5 11-18 MK1 DOL 2843 15.0 20-32 MK-2 14360 11980 1320.00

7.5 5.5 13-22 MK1 DOL 2914 25.0 18.5 13-21 ML-1.5 24700 21800 1340.00

7.5 5.5 20-32 MK2 DOL 3440 35.0 26.0 20-32 ML-2 39960 38500

50.0 37.5 28-42 ML-3 65400 SIZE - HN III

75.0 55.0 45-75 ML-4 112000 1870.00

125.0 90.0 66-110 ML-6 183700 1970.00

2030.00

MN 2130.00

17.5 13.0 9-15 MN-16 17600 2640.00

30.0 22.5 14-23 MN-25 19700

40.0 30.0 20-33 MN-32 32400

30.0 22.5 30-50 MN-45 DOL 22000 50.0 37.0 30-50 MN-45 52000

45.0 33.5 45-75 MN-65 DOL 30200 75.0 55.0 45-75 MN-65 86300

15.0 11 20-32 ML-1.5 DOL 90.0 67.0 45-75 MN-80 94200

20.0 15 20-32 ML-2 DOL 150.0 110.0 66-110 MN-110 123400

180.0 130.0 90-150 MN-140 129200

20.0

30

3) This price list is subject to

change without any prior notice.

RATE

PER

UNIT

10.0 5240

7990

12900

27100

20-33

28-42

MN-16 DOL

MN-25 DOL

MN-32 DOL

ML-3 DOL

15.0

9-15

14-23

Direct ON-Line Star with 

SPP in SS Encl
DOL

800 A

Mail - Legrand099@gmail.com or       9920873073

7.5

11

15

22.5

Fully Automatic STAR DELTA WITH SPP

4) This cancels all our previous price lists.

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

1)  + GST Extra as applicable

2)  P&F Extra

3) 

MO C15

MO C20

MO C25

MO C30

MO C40

RATING AMPS.

MO C85

MO C75

MO C60

MO C50

80 / 100 / 125 A

160 A 

125 A

160 A

SWITCH DISCONNECTOR FUSE UNITS 32A TO 800A confirms to IEC IS 13947 (Pt-3), IEC 

60947-3 (Fuse Extra)SFU
HRC FUSE LINKS    Rate Per Unit

CHANGEOVER 

SWITCHES

(TPN) Type C-LINE

DIN TYPE FUSE LINKS TYPE HN

(FN 100/125/160 A)MO C12.5

Size

MO C3

MO C5

MO C8.5

MO C10

Capacitor Duty 

Contactors-Type MO C

630 A

315 A

(FN 400 A)

200 A

250 A

500 A

315 A

400 A

(FN 630/800 A)

315 A

400 A

160 A /200 A

250 A

63 A

80 / 100 A

(FN 200 A)

MOTOR STARTERS    STAR DELTA

MO C100

(FN 250 -315 A)

125 A

DIRECT ON-LINE STAR 

IN SS ENCL.

STAR

 DELTA FULLY/SEMI AUTOMATIC
RELAY

MAX

 (A) TYPE

RATE PER

UNIT

MAX MOTOR

OP at 415, 

200 A

L&T Price List W.E.F 

of 01/02/2025

MAX MOTOR

OP at 415, 3Ph

RELAY

MAX

RANGE 

DESC

RIPTION


